Sailwave results for DM Mellannorrlands SF - Optimist - 2022 at 2022

lavl

venue burgee

Rank Boat Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Otpimist
Optimist

SailNo Club

4441  SUSS
4799  SUSS
GBR  SUSS
4286  SUSS
4429  SUSS
1822  SNBK
4043  SUSS

DM Mellannorrlands SF - Optimist - 2022

Results are final as of 12:22 on September 19, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Felix Lundback
Nils Oberg

Teo Mdllerberg
Julian Hamrin

Aron Montan

Fredrik Cederstrom

Daniel Hamrin

CrewName Rating R1

1655 1.0
1655  (2.0)
1655  (3.0)
1655 4.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

R4
(2.0)
1.0
3.0
4.0

file:///C:/Users/suss/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB8D0.htm

R5
1.0
2.0
3.0
(8.0 DNF)

1655 (8.0DNS) 8.0DNS 8.0 DNS 8.0DNS 4.0

(8.0 DNF) 8.0 DNS 8.0DNF 8.0DNS 5.0

1655 (8.0 DNF) 8.0DNS 8.0 DNS 8.0 DNS 8.0 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

event burgee

R6 Total
2.0 8.0

1.0 10.0
3.0 18.0
4.0 28.0
5.0 41.0
8.0 DNS 45.0
8.0 DNF 48.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

15.0
20.0
33.0
37.0
40.0

www.mnsf.y.se
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